
Standard Results

8/14/20

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 61 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20002 Rose Tyler / Slater 80.42 NQ3 0 0001.554



Standard Results

8/14/20

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8204 Puzzle / Hogan 73.64 NQ2 0 0111.643

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 62 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps

16201 Cali / Corcoran 37.20 11000 0 0003.306

16202 Duncan / Norris 68.09 NQ0 1 0011.806

16204 Andre / Poirier 62.47 NQ0 2 0101.969

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 61 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

20201 Kaldi / Hamilton 40.15 11000 0 0003.113

20203 Sigma / Cinotto 41.55 2951 0 0003.008

20202 Bryn / MacKenzie 34.27 NQ0 0 0103.648

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 125 yds 62 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24201 Fenix / Greenwell 39.56 NQ0 0 0203.160



Standard Results

8/14/20

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

8201 Reggie / Hanna -- NQ2 2 120

8202 Coba / Wedow -- NQ2 0 110

8401 Dart / Hightshoe -- NQ1 1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16401 Jake / Spaul -- NQ3 4 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 62 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

yps

20403 Panda / Bertsch 56.78 NQ0 3 0002.642

20404 Jyn / Brownell 50.82 NQ2 1 0002.952

20405 Gracie / Wintz 74.77 NQ3 6 0202.006

20407 Merit / Lowe 80.50 NQ2 0 0201.863

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24402 Crush / Mitchell 86.49 NQ2 2 0201.734



Standard Results

8/14/20

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12401 Archer / Breen 71.59 NQ2 2 0002.431

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

16602 Ellie / Brownell 58.91 NQ1 0 0013.005

16603 Luna / Sansone 53.22 NQ0 1 0003.326

16604 Piston / Roth 60.76 NQ0 1 0302.913

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

yps

20601 Squish / Truttmann -- NQ1 1 100

20602 Matt / Johnson 54.72 NQ2 0 0103.289

20603 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ3 2 010

20604 Jayla / Koenig -- NQ0 0 100

20606 Sky / Robertson -- NQ1 0 010

20607 Petra / Kaufman 56.90 NQ1 0 0103.163

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24602 Luna / Huebner 70.79 NQ1 0 0202.543

24601 Gibson / Baker -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q4 2

yps Pts

8806 Jazzy / Orris 51.71 11000 0 0003.365 23

8808 Queeny / Cash 57.73 21000 0 0003.014 17

8802 Kiss / Cash 58.31 31000 0 0002.984 16

8805 Sunny / Vohsen 65.21 41000 0 0002.668 9

8801 Parker / Reis 57.68 NQ0 1 0103.017

8807 Ninjetta / Reis 72.13 NQ3 1 0102.412

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 38%Q3 5

yps Pts

12802 Tater Tot / Moore 45.23 11000 0 0003.847 23

12803 Julie / Poirier 48.64 21000 0 0003.577 20

12804 Emrys / Orris 52.07 31000 0 0003.342 16

12801 Rudi / Phillips 52.51 NQ0 1 0003.314

12805 Bennie / Vetz 71.08 NQ1 0 0002.448

12806 Simon / Zangrilli -- NQ2 0 100

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 56.68 NQ2 1 0003.070

12808 LuLu / Phillips 54.60 NQ1 0 0003.187

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q4 12

yps Pts

16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 40.82 11000 0 0004.336 26

16812 Tyme / Truttmann 42.46 21000 0 0004.169 24

16822 Liberty / Zangrilli 45.17 31000 0 0003.919 21



Standard Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

16808 Clark / Braun 45.83 41000 0 0003.862 21

16803 Craze / Miller 50.90 NQ0 1 0003.477

16804 Henry / Rich 69.84 NQ2 1 0302.534

16805 Reason / Frye -- NQ0 2 100

16809 Roxy / Locke 70.94 NQ1 1 0002.495

16810 Rex / Kosztowny 48.78 NQ1 2 0103.629

16811 Zap / Zelles 43.90 NQ3 2 0204.032

16815 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 0 100

16816 Hanna / Nichols 46.68 NQ0 0 0113.792

16817 Giorgio / Poirier 49.61 NQ0 0 0203.568

16818 Gigi / Burgess 53.26 NQ1 0 0003.323

16820 Emily / Miller 50.54 NQ0 0 0103.502

16823 Randy / Braun 53.85 NQ0 0 0203.287

16813 Michael / Ganz -- ABS-- -- ------

16814 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT Qs NQs 39%Q14 22

yps Pts

20842 Stein / Shaiper 35.48 11000 0 0005.073 27

20823 Jagger / LaFata 35.76 21000 0 0005.034 27

20829 Sculpin / Brewer 38.09 31000 0 0004.726 24

20802 Hpnotiq / McDonald 38.48 41000 0 0004.678 24

20834 Rigby / Day 38.59 1000 0 0004.664 24

20812 Gypsee / Rich 42.00 1000 0 0004.286 21

20838 Trip / Greenwell 42.83 1000 0 0004.203 20

20820 Ranger / Frye 44.23 1000 0 0004.070 18

20821 Egan / Blau 44.82 1000 0 0004.016 18

20837 Hawkeye / Sanchez 46.75 1000 0 0003.850 16

20808 Bolt / Weinberg 46.88 1000 0 0003.840 16



Standard Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

20817 Aria / Colberg 47.05 1000 0 0003.826 15

20816 Kayak / Roth 53.47 1000 0 0003.366 9

20830 Melia / Heberlein 55.48 1000 0 0003.244 7

20801 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ0 1 100

20803 Cody / McLees 47.38 NQ0 0 0103.799

20805 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 0 120

20806 Bing / Dalan 44.09 NQ1 0 0104.083

20807 Tica / Schneiderjohn 44.55 NQ0 0 0104.040

20809 Ryker / Brinson 39.15 NQ1 1 0104.598

20810 Theo / Jacobs 56.77 NQ1 0 0003.171

20811 Tippi / Tipton -- NQ0 0 100

20814 Hannah / Fields 64.20 NQ0 0 0002.804

20815 Abbey / Koenig 39.89 NQ1 1 0204.512

20818 Tuff / Colberg 59.48 NQ1 1 0203.026

20819 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ3 1 100

20824 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ0 0 100

20826 Wynn / Simpson 40.03 NQ1 0 0104.497

20827 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 100

20828 Gil / Gregerson 61.00 NQ4 0 0002.951

20831 Tazer / Buchholz 55.10 NQ3 0 0003.267

20832 Archer / Sullivan -- NQ0 0 100

20833 Boo / Gilligan 37.25 NQ1 1 0104.832

20839 Primo / McDonald 44.14 NQ1 2 0104.078

20840 Buzz / Sims -- NQ0 0 100

20843 Ash / Dalan 42.20 NQ0 0 0104.265

20835 Eddie / Schermer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

yps Pts

24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 45.88 11000 0 0003.923 21

24804 Zeke / Meyer 59.51 NQ1 0 0003.025

24805 Nitro / Alexander 61.05 NQ1 2 0102.948

24806 Wilson / Kerr 64.57 NQ1 1 0012.788

24807 Bert / Cunningham 51.32 NQ0 0 0103.507

24801 Jazz / Moss -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps Pts

24810C Flash / Nichols 39.11 11000 0 0004.602 23

24809C Rascal / Cinotto 55.67 NQ1 1 0003.233

24811C Misty / Cinotto 42.06 NQ0 0 0104.280



Standard Results

8/14/20

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 165 sec

8806 Jazzy / Orris 51.79 11000 0 000 25%

8802 Kiss / Cash -- NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs NQs 100%Q3 065 sec

12801 Rudi / Phillips 45.19 11000 0 000 25%

12808 LuLu / Phillips 50.61 21000 0 000

12804 Emrys / Orris 53.37 31000 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 860 sec

16601 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 3 010

16804 Henry / Rich -- NQ1 2 010

16810 Rex / Kosztowny 45.61 NQ0 1 000

16811 Zap / Zelles 51.09 NQ2 0 010

16815 Camille / Vassar 59.11 NQ1 3 010

16816 Hanna / Nichols 50.53 NQ0 3 020

16818 Gigi / Burgess 62.58 NQ0 1 000

16823 Randy / Braun 65.89 NQ0 2 000



Standard Results

8/14/20

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 7.7%Q2 2455 sec

20802 Hpnotiq / McDonald 39.57 11000 0 000 25%

20803 Cody / McLees 52.24 21000 0 000 25%

20602 Matt / Johnson -- NQ1 3 040

20603 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ3 4 010

20607 Petra / Kaufman -- NQ1 0 000

20805 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ1 5 010

20806 Bing / Dalan 46.62 NQ0 0 010

20807 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- NQ2 3 010

20810 Theo / Jacobs 53.73 NQ0 2 010

20812 Gypsee / Rich 47.17 NQ0 1 000

20819 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ1 1 100

20821 Egan / Blau -- NQ2 2 000

20823 Jagger / LaFata 42.23 NQ1 0 000

20824 Trubbel / Jearls 52.76 NQ0 2 000

20826 Wynn / Simpson -- NQ1 1 100

20827 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 100

20829 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ0 1 110

20831 Tazer / Buchholz -- NQ0 0 120

20833 Boo / Gilligan 41.23 NQ0 0 020

20834 Rigby / Day 46.15 NQ0 2 020

20835 Eddie / Schermer -- NQ0 1 020

20837 Hawkeye / Sanchez 46.85 NQ0 1 000

20839 Primo / McDonald -- NQ0 0 100

20840 Buzz / Sims -- NQ0 2 120

20842 Stein / Shaiper -- NQ0 0 110

20843 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20832 Archer / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/14/20

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 260 sec

24801 Jazz / Moss 52.22 NQ0 2 010

24804 Zeke / Meyer -- NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 355 sec

24809C Rascal / Cinotto 58.59 NQ0 1 000

24810C Flash / Nichols 42.44 NQ0 0 010

24811C Misty / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results

8/14/20

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8402 Kelly / Mitchell 80.12 NQ3 2 0201.797



Standard Results

8/14/20

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

8601 Luke / Wessel -- NQ2 0 000

8602 Ralphie / Hartke 87.13 NQ2 1 0001.997

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20609 Fred / Elrod -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results

8/14/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds 80 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

4802 London / Hart 68.16 11000 0 0002.553 11

4801 Brio / Hightshoe 57.01 NQ2 1 0103.052

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

yps Pts

8809 Marley / Braucksick 58.01 11000 0 0002.999 15

8810 Tag / Schaefer 43.28 NQ2 2 0004.020

8811 Adele / Liles 72.25 NQ1 0 0102.408

8812 Rhys / Corcoran 50.69 NQ1 1 0003.433

8814 Connor / Norris 64.46 NQ1 0 0102.699

8816 Abby / Braucksick 77.63 NQ1 1 0102.241

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

yps Pts

12813 Harley / Jearls 47.35 11000 0 0003.738 24

12814 Gilly / Jacobs 50.46 21000 0 0003.508 21

12809 Fiction / Miles 36.40 NQ1 1 0104.863

12811 Rai / Meyer -- NQ0 0 110

12812 Evan / Vassar 55.55 NQ0 1 0103.186

12816 Loyal / Miles 54.47 NQ1 0 0003.249



Standard Results

8/14/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q3 6

yps Pts

16831 Paddy / Tipton 39.90 11000 0 0004.511 28

16834 Meeka / Heberlein 43.19 21000 0 0004.168 24

16826 Izzy / Johnson 51.43 31000 0 0003.500 16

16827 Kruz / Gregerson 55.12 NQ1 1 0103.266

16828 Chase / Semanisin 56.75 NQ0 1 0003.172

16829 Lola / Mitchell 74.13 NQ2 1 0102.428

16830 Ree / Evers 67.10 NQ2 1 0102.683

16833 Porter / Brewer 38.56 NQ0 0 0104.668

16835 Josie / Brinson 47.36 NQ1 0 0103.801

16839 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps Pts

20844 Chance / Plank 82.00 NQ0 1 0012.195

20845 Kenny / Seger-Yeggy 69.13 NQ2 1 0002.604



Standard Results

8/14/20

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 170 sec

8812 Rhys / Corcoran 52.26 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 365 sec

12809 Fiction / Miles 40.64 NQ1 0 000

12811 Rai / Meyer 45.31 NQ0 0 020

12814 Gilly / Jacobs 57.31 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 160 sec

16826 Izzy / Johnson -- NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 165 sec

20844 Chance / Plank -- NQ1 1 010



JWW Results

8/14/20

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20002 Rose Tyler / Slater 42.24 1881 0002.486



JWW Results

8/14/20

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

8204 Puzzle / Hogan 37.39 11000 0002.728

8201 Reggie / Hanna 48.92 NQ2 0212.085

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds 38 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps

16201 Cali / Corcoran 30.54 1902 0003.405

16202 Duncan / Norris 46.85 NQ0 0012.220

16203 Kezi / Brandenburg 44.10 NQ3 0012.358

16204 Andre / Poirier 43.75 NQ0 0102.377

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

20203 Sigma / Cinotto 32.05 1951 0003.276

20405 Gracie / Wintz 43.87 NQ1 0132.393

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24201 Fenix / Greenwell 26.55 NQ1 0203.955



JWW Results

8/14/20

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

8202 Coba / Wedow 34.16 NQ1 0014.098

8401 Dart / Hightshoe -- NQ6 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12401 Archer / Breen 44.90 NQ2 0103.118

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

16401 Jake / Spaul -- NQ0 001

16601 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

yps

20607 Petra / Kaufman 30.50 1951 0004.689

20201 Kaldi / Hamilton 41.74 2951 0003.426

20202 Bryn / MacKenzie 35.23 NQ2 0104.059

20403 Panda / Bertsch 32.54 NQ0 0204.395

20404 Jyn / Brownell -- NQ5 030

20407 Merit / Lowe -- NQ3 121



JWW Results

8/14/20

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

24402 Crush / Mitchell 57.73 NQ1 0002.477

24601 Gibson / Baker 38.28 NQ1 0023.736



JWW Results

8/14/20

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

16603 Luna / Sansone 35.87 11000 0004.544

16602 Ellie / Brownell -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

yps

20603 Kitrina / Eachempati 28.05 11000 0005.954

20601 Squish / Truttmann 35.43 21000 0004.714

20602 Matt / Johnson 27.74 NQ1 0506.020

20604 Jayla / Koenig 39.89 NQ1 0004.187

20606 Sky / Robertson -- NQ1 001

20819 Keahilani / Dawidowic 29.77 NQ2 0105.610



JWW Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q4 2

yps Pts

8802 Kiss / Cash 36.95 11000 0004.276 15

8806 Jazzy / Orris 38.02 21000 0004.156 13

8808 Queeny / Cash 44.02 31000 0003.589 7

8805 Sunny / Vohsen 45.15 41000 0003.499 6

8801 Parker / Reis 36.70 NQ0 1004.305

8807 Ninjetta / Reis 56.68 NQ1 0002.788

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 63%Q5 3

yps Pts

12801 Rudi / Phillips 29.03 11000 0005.443 19

12802 Tater Tot / Moore 32.11 21000 0004.921 16

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 32.14 31000 0004.916 16

12803 Julie / Poirier 32.87 41000 0004.807 16

12804 Emrys / Orris 37.81 1000 0004.179 11

12805 Bennie / Vetz 43.83 NQ1 0003.605

12806 Simon / Zangrilli 26.88 NQ0 0105.878

12808 LuLu / Phillips 38.74 NQ1 0004.078

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 47%Q8 9

yps Pts

16810 Rex / Kosztowny 26.18 11000 0006.226 20

16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.77 21000 0005.870 19

16804 Henry / Rich 29.09 31000 0005.603 17



JWW Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

16805 Reason / Frye 30.81 41000 0005.290 16

16818 Gigi / Burgess 31.39 1000 0005.193 15

16604 Piston / Roth 32.50 1000 0005.015 14

16803 Craze / Miller 34.12 1000 0004.777 12

16820 Emily / Miller 34.41 1000 0004.737 12

16808 Clark / Braun -- NQ2 012

16809 Roxy / Locke 46.54 NQ1 0013.502

16811 Zap / Zelles 43.30 NQ3 0103.764

16812 Tyme / Truttmann -- NQ0 020

16815 Camille / Vassar 40.80 NQ1 0013.995

16816 Hanna / Nichols 30.28 NQ1 0105.383

16817 Giorgio / Poirier 44.38 NQ1 0003.673

16822 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.70 NQ1 0004.441

16823 Randy / Braun 43.53 NQ1 0203.745

16813 Michael / Ganz -- ABS-- -- ------

16814 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 46%Q16 19

yps Pts

20823 Jagger / LaFata 23.95 11000 0006.973 21

20839 Primo / McDonald 25.10 21000 0006.653 19

20826 Wynn / Simpson 26.60 31000 0006.278 18

20834 Rigby / Day 27.54 41000 0006.064 17

20838 Trip / Greenwell 29.51 1000 0005.659 15

20802 Hpnotiq / McDonald 29.72 1000 0005.619 15

20820 Ranger / Frye 29.86 1000 0005.593 15

20821 Egan / Blau 30.61 1000 0005.456 14

20806 Bing / Dalan 31.89 1000 0005.237 13

20817 Aria / Colberg 34.11 1000 0004.896 10



JWW Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

20808 Bolt / Weinberg 34.13 1000 0004.893 10

20830 Melia / Heberlein 36.53 1000 0004.572 8

20803 Cody / McLees 36.81 1000 0004.537 8

20818 Tuff / Colberg 36.86 1000 0004.531 8

20810 Theo / Jacobs 39.77 1000 0004.199 5

20816 Kayak / Roth 41.43 1000 0004.031 3

20801 Levi / Greenwell 20.13 NQ0 0508.296

20805 Dani / Shaiper 29.28 NQ0 0105.704

20807 Tica / Schneiderjohn 29.19 NQ0 0105.721

20809 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ2 120

20811 Tippi / Tipton 43.15 NQ2 0103.870

20812 Gypsee / Rich 29.73 NQ0 0105.617

20814 Hannah / Fields 79.58 NQ4 0012.099

20815 Abbey / Koenig 26.62 NQ0 0116.273

20824 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ1 100

20827 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ1 110

20828 Gil / Gregerson 41.05 NQ4 0104.068

20829 Sculpin / Brewer 26.22 NQ0 0106.369

20831 Tazer / Buchholz 32.13 NQ2 0105.198

20832 Archer / Sullivan 46.03 NQ1 0103.628

20833 Boo / Gilligan 26.95 NQ1 0106.197

20837 Hawkeye / Sanchez 30.15 NQ0 0105.539

20840 Buzz / Sims 25.60 NQ0 0406.523

20842 Stein / Shaiper 28.14 NQ0 0205.935

20843 Ash / Dalan 30.05 NQ0 0105.557

20835 Eddie / Schermer -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/14/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

yps Pts

24807 Bert / Cunningham 34.84 11000 0004.793 12

24602 Luna / Huebner 45.93 21000 0003.636 1

24804 Zeke / Meyer 53.59 NQ1 0013.116

24805 Nitro / Alexander 30.35 NQ1 0105.502

24806 Wilson / Kerr 52.01 NQ3 0103.211

24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.58 NQ1 0105.461

24801 Jazz / Moss -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 167 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

24810C Flash / Nichols 26.46 11000 0006.311 18

24809C Rascal / Cinotto 32.52 21000 0005.135 12

24811C Misty / Cinotto 25.25 NQ0 0506.614



JWW Results

8/14/20

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 54 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8602 Ralphie / Hartke 57.76 1910 0002.735

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20609 Fred / Elrod 69.46 NQ6 0012.404



JWW Results

8/14/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds 57 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

4802 London / Hart 41.98 11000 0003.764 15

4801 Brio / Hightshoe 35.79 NQ0 0104.415

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 54 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

yps Pts

8812 Rhys / Corcoran 28.22 11000 0005.599 25

8810 Tag / Schaefer 31.37 21000 0005.037 22

8809 Marley / Braucksick 42.00 31000 0003.762 12

8811 Adele / Liles 51.79 41000 0003.051 2

8402 Kelly / Mitchell 75.64 NQ2 0012.089

8601 Luke / Wessel 83.39 NQ2 0201.895

8814 Connor / Norris 45.81 NQ1 0103.449

8816 Abby / Braucksick 62.11 NQ1 0102.544

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

yps Pts

12809 Fiction / Miles 26.19 11000 0006.224 25

12816 Loyal / Miles 29.98 21000 0005.437 22

12813 Harley / Jearls 35.96 31000 0004.533 16

12814 Gilly / Jacobs 43.42 41000 0003.754 8

12811 Rai / Meyer -- NQ0 110



JWW Results

8/14/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

yps Pts

16834 Meeka / Heberlein 27.57 11000 0006.057 22

16828 Chase / Semanisin 32.46 21000 0005.145 17

16833 Porter / Brewer 32.93 31000 0005.071 17

16830 Ree / Evers 44.87 41000 0003.722 5

16827 Kruz / Gregerson 33.94 NQ0 0214.920

16829 Lola / Mitchell 59.23 NQ1 0002.820

16831 Paddy / Tipton 33.60 NQ2 0004.970

16835 Josie / Brinson 35.50 NQ1 0014.704

16839 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps Pts

20844 Chance / Plank 56.22 NQ1 0002.970

20845 Kenny / Seger-Yeggy 41.23 NQ2 0204.050


